Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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Data sheet
Plastkasse Lightline perf. 600x400x220 mm - gra

SKU: 22520440

Additional Information

Recycling code

Internal dimensions

External dimensions

Units per pallet

Suitable for direct contact with food
Material

Colour

Handle hole

Contents

Print
Warning

Weight

05 PP

568x368x217mm
600x400x220 mm

40

Yes

Polypropylen Copolymer (PPC)
grey

Yes

46

Option for logo/print

A fee of DKK 190 will be charged for removal of less
than full pallets for this item number.
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